
Ship To

Putnam County School District 535
ATTN: Jeff Rundle
400 E SILVERSPOON AVE
GRANVILLE, IL 61326-9697

Account RepresentativeAccount Name:

Account Number:

Description:

Payment Terms:

Shipping Method:

Putnam County School District 535

32216

FedEx Ground

Francisco Villaverde

813-678-2739

francisco.villaverde@bitdirect.com

Access Points / Switches

NET 30

Bill To

Putnam County School District 535
400 E Silverspoon Avenue
Granville, IL 61326

Item Description Unit Cost Qty Total

001 Access Point (WIFI 7)  /  Aruba ANW AP-735 (US) Campus AP
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  S1G43A

$534.00 18 $9,612.00 T

002 Access Point (WIFI 7)  /  HPE ANW AP-755 (US) Campus AP
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  S1G85A

$801.00 6 $4,806.00 T

003 Mount (for Access Point PN S1G43A and S1G85A)  /  HPE
ANW AP-MNT-U Campus Type U
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  S4K79A

$15.89 24 $381.36 T

004 Access Point (Wall Mountable)  /  Aruba ANW AP-605H (US)
AP
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  S0B62A

$347.00 1 $347.00 T

005 Mount (for Access Point PN S0B62A)  /  HPE ANW AP-600H-
MNT1 Mount Kit
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  S0J42A

$9.00 1 $9.00 T

006 Access Point (Outdoor)  /   Aruba ANW AP-675 (US) Outdoor
AP
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  S0P50A

$882.00 3 $2,646.00 T

007 Mount (for Access Point PN S0P50A)  /  AP-270-MNT-H1
Aruba 270 Series
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  JW054A

$38.00 3 $114.00 T

008 Switch  /  Aruba ANW 8100-40XT8XF4C FB3F2AC Bdl
  - Manufacturer: HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE
  - Part Number:  R9W92A

$5,961.00 9 $53,649.00 T

009 Switch (24 Port)  /  Aruba 6100 24G CL4 4SFP+ Swch
  - Manufacturer: HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE
  - Part Number:  JL677A

$977.00 3 $2,931.00 T
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Item Description Unit Cost Qty Total

010 SFP+ Transceiver (10Gbit), 300m, Multi-Mode  /  Aruba 10G
SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  J9150D

$199.45 30 $5,983.50 T

011 QSFP28 100GBase-LR4 Transceiver  /  Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC
LR4 SMF
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  JL310A

$6,918.00 10 $69,180.00 T

012 Direct Attach Cable 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 (1m) Copper
Cable  /  Aruba 100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 1m
  - Manufacturer: HPE ARUBA
  - Part Number:  R0Z25A

$104.00 6 $624.00 T

$150,282.86Subtotal

Shipping $0.00

Tax ( 6.2500% ) $9,392.68

Total $159,675.54

Request Mfgr Request Model / Aruba Equivalent / Line
Ubiquiti U7-PRO-US / S1G43A (with mount S4K79A) / 1 and 3
Ubiquiti U7-PRO-MAX-US / S1G85A (with mount S4K79A) / 2 and 3
Ubiquiti U7-PRO-WALL-US / S0B62A (with mount S0J42A) / 4 and 5
Ubiquiti U7-OUTDOOR-US / S0P50A (with mount JW054A) / 6 and 7
  
MikroTik CRS354-48G-4S+2Q+RM / R9W92A / 8
MikroTik CRS328-24P-4S+RM / JL677A / 9
MikroTik S+85DLC03D / J9150D / 10
MikroTik XQ+31LC10D / JL310A / 11
MikroTik XQ+DA0001 / R0Z25A / 12

Disregard tax if the school is tax exempt

SPIN # 143049807
470 # 250006670

Pricing good through 7/1/2025

Notes

Disclaimer

 - Quotes are valid for 30 days unless stated otherwise
 - Pricing and availability are subject to change
 - Sales tax will not be charged if you are tax exempt (certificate required)
 - Terms of Sale are posted on www.bitdirect.com

BIT DIRECT INC | 2202 N WEST SHORE BLVD STE 200 | TAMPA, FL 33607 Page 2 of 2www.bitdirect.com

Date:

Quote:

12/02/2024

1052682 THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE


